
A

C D

B



Numer Kod Nazwa Ilość
A-1 480112 Brake Lever 1
A-2 480113 Limiting Stopper 1
A-3 480004 Foam Pipe 1
A-4 480116 Upper Handle 1
A-5 481594 Nut M6 2
A-6 481586 Cable Fixing Clamp 1
A-7 480118 Brake Cable 1
A-8 481599 Bolt M6*32 1
A-9 481694 Middle Handle 2

A-10 480121 Bolt M8*50 4
A-11 481696 Flat Washer 4
A-12 480008 Knob 4
A-13 481605 Rope Guide 1
A-14 480015 Handle Plug 4
A-15 481114 Cable Support 1
A-16 481701 Lower Handle 1
A-17 480127 Bolt M8*32 2
A-18 481597 Nut M8 2
A-19 481626 Nut M8 2
A-20 480002 Plastic Decoration 1
B-1 Y170V Engine 1
B-2 481133 Bolt M8*25 3
B-3 481708 Flat Key 1
B-4 481709 Blade adapter 1
B-5 481710 20" Blade 1
B-6 480142 Blade Washer 1
B-7 480143 Blade Bolt 1
C-1 481650 Bolt M6*12 2
C-2 481718 Height Adjustment Plate 1
C-3 480022 Nut M6 2
C-4 481720 Deck 1
C-5 481721 Front Plastic Face 1
C-6 481722 Screw 3
C-7 481723 Nut M5 2
C-8 481724 Side Discharge Bracket 1
C-9 481725 Bolt M5*12 2

C-10 481726 Side Discharge Cover Shaft 1
C-11 480171 Side Discharge Cover Spring 1
C-12 481728 Screw 2
C-13 481729 Cover Plate 1
C-14 480174 Spring 1
C-15 481731 Side Discharge Cover 1
C-16 480176 Lock 1
C-17 481733 Side-Discharge Guiding Board 1
C-18 481734 Bolt M8*35 2
D-1 481735 Rear Wheel Shaft 1
D-2 480022 Nut M6 4
D-3 481650 Bolt M6*12 4
D-4 480298 Inner Wheel Cover 2



D-5 480081 Spring Washer 4
D-6 481650 Bolt M6*12 2
D-7 481656 Split Pin 1
D-8 480299 10" Wheel 2
D-9 481120 Flat Washer 2

D-10 480078 Nut M8 4
D-11 480301 10" Outer Wheel Cover 2
D-12 481746 Height Adjustment Handle 1
D-13 481747 Front Wheel Shaft 1
D-14 480088 Nut M6 1
D-15 481749 Height Adjustment Connecting Rod 1
D-16 480266 7 inch wheel 2
D-17 480306 7" Outer Wheel Cover 2


	CEDKS51P 10-exploded drawing of GL51YHL-C1
	CEDKS51P  10-spare parts list of GL51YHL-C1
	Sheet1

	CEDKS51P  10-spare parts list of GL51YHL-C1v1.pdf
	Sheet1


